
 
2026 Tatum Tennis  

Thurs, Jan. 29​ Cathage Dual Match​ ​ @Carthage ​ ​ Varsity 
 
Tues, Feb 3​ ​ *Kilgore Tournament​ ​ @Kilgore​ ​ Varsity 
 
Thurs, Feb. 12​ *Troup Team Tennis Tournament​ @Troup​ ​ JV/Varsity 
 
Fri-Sat, Feb 20-21 ​ *Regional Team Tennis Tourn.​ @Longview​ ​ Varsity 
 
Friday, Feb 27​ *Hughes Springs Winter Tourn.​ @Hughes Springs ​ Varsity 
 
Wed, Mar 4​ ​ *Longview Invite​ ​ ​ @Longview​ ​ Varsity  
 
Fri, Mar 6​ ​ Brownsboro Dual Match​ ​ @Brownsboro ​ JV 
 

SPRING BREAK MARCH 8th-16th  

**Depending on Team Tennis Qualification either 

Wed, Mar 18​​ *Longview​ ​ ​ ​ @Longview​ ​ JV/Varsity 
​ ​ ​ ​ or 
Fri-Sat, Mar 19-20 ​ *State Team Tennis Tourn​ ​ @Waco​ ​ Varsity 
 
Tues, Mar . 24  ​ *Marshall Tournament​ ​ @Marshall​ ​ Varsity 
 
Thurs, April 2​​ Sabine Dual Match​ ​ ​ @Sabine ​ ​ JV/Varsity 
 
Mon-Tues April 6-7​ *District Tennis​ ​ ​ @TJC  ​ ​ JV/Varsity 
 
Mon-Tues April 20-21Regional Tennis Tourn.​ ​ @TJC​​ ​ Varsity 
 
Thurs,  May 7​ State Tennis Tourn.​ ​ ​ @San Antonio​ Varsity 
 
 Coach Trey Miller​ ​ ​  
millert@tatumisd.org​ ​  
903-539-8153​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *tournaments 



 


